
    

Monday 20th July Tuesday 21st July Wednesday 22nd July Thursday 23rd July Friday 24th July  Saturday 25th July Sunday 26th July  
 
ENGLISH 
 
Introduction to Greek Myths: 
Prometheus/Pandora's Box 

 
MATHS 
 
Factors and Multiples 
Prime factor Trees 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Sound Waves and Speed 
Pitch and Volume 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
Locational knowledge of the 
world 

 
SPANISH 
 
Where is Spain? 
Introducing yourself 

 
PE 
 
Dance workout/Wall sit challenge 
https://youtu.be/1oQ6Ce080dk 
https://youtu.be/-cdph8hv0O0 

 
RE 
 
Judaism introduction  
Creation and the fall  

Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July Saturday 1st August Sunday 2nd August 
 
MATHS 
 
Add and Subtracting Fractions 
with different denominators 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
The themes of hospitality, 
bravery and Honour 

 
FOOD 
 
Bacteria Bites- The 4Cs 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=nkVY08aqC28 

 
PHSE 
 
Working from home during 
lockdown 
Stress and Wellbeing 

 
DRAMA 
 
Drama Essentials  
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ 
guides/zsf8wmn/revision/1 

 
PE 
 
Rules of Basketball and Netball 
https://youtu.be/wYjp2zoqQrs 
https://youtu.be/V1qINnI-Dis 

 
HISTORY 
 
How did the feudal system help 
monarchs keep control? 
 

Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August Wednesday 5th August Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August Saturday 8th August Sunday 9th August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
Imaginative writing: describe a 
key moment from a myth 

 
MATHS 
 
Collecting like terms 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
Who lives in the UK? Why are 
people moving to the UK? 

 
SPANISH 
 
Can I understand and take part in 
a conversation in a café in Spain? 

 
RE 
 
Temple worship and sacrifice 
Afterlife  

 
PE 
 
Rules of Badminton and Rugby 
https://youtu.be/UyLIi-TbcFc 
https://youtu.be/smnuRhNtT2E 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Echoes 
The ear 

Monday 10th August Tuesday 11th August Wednesday 12th August Thursday 13th August Friday 14th August Saturday 15th August Sunday 16th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Solving two step equations 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Famous myths and morals 

 
DRAMA 
 
National Theatre KS3 Drama 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=dlIFR6c7NZc&list=PLguNC 
ELfV2XITexcNpgnDG96Frn76sDDi 
 

 
HISTORY 
 
How could family disagreements 
affect a monarch’s power and 
control? 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
Living in Manchester: 
The growth of a city 
Opportunities and challenges  

 
PE 
 
Rules of Football and Handball 
https://youtu.be/qg566N-eDWo 
https://youtu.be/69Ap8WsenXc 

 
SPANISH 
 
Can I understand and take part in 
a conversation in a restaurant in 
Spain? 

Monday 17th August Tuesday 18th August Wednesday 19th August Thursday 20th August Friday 21st August Saturday 22nd August Sunday 23rd August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
War: Homer's Iliad and the 
Trojan Wars 
 

 
MATHS 
 
Dividing an amount into a given 
ratio 

 
HISTORY 
 
How could sibling rivalry challenge 
the power of the monarch? 
Why did the barons challenge King 
John’s power and authority? 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Hearing ranges and Ultrasound 

 
SPANISH 
 
Can I understand and take part in 
a conversation in a hotel in 
Spain? 

 
PE 
 
Rules of Volleyball and Cricket 
https://youtu.be/9g7nYQv-kPM 
https://youtu.be/AqtpNkMvj5Y 

 
PHSE 
 
Sleep and Nutrition 
Online safety 

Monday 24th August Tuesday 25th August Wednesday 26th August Thursday 27th August Friday 28th August Saturday 29th August Sunday 30th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Percentage of an amount 
 
 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Homer's Odyssey 

 
SPANISH 
 
Can I understand and take part in a 
conversation in a train station in 
Spain? 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
Living in Mexico: 
Opportunities and challenges 
Sustainability 

 
HISTORY 
 
How significant was Magna 
Carta? 
Was Edward I a “great” or 
“terrible” king? 

 
FOOD 
Food safety 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=flxmB8NKMzE&list 
=PLXVl8Mt9AJ_qlI4FVE41vte 
rGuB87YZT1&index=8&t=0s 

 
READING 
 
Read your favourite book over 
the next few days before you 
start school 

    

Year 7 BPS Summer Boost 

Use this calendar to ‘boost’ yourself through the summer by focusing on one subject each day. We have 
researched some fantastic resources found on the Oak National Academy website or on YouTube that will 
enrich your cultural capital. We look forward to seeing you in September. 
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